
Nationale Sud-Ouest - Moyenne Distance
Lit-et-Mixe 17.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Paul BOLSENS
Pass' Compétition
Circuit : I2
Distance : 3410m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 1:25:59 (25'13"/km)

51/52 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Luc MELIS 0:25:53
2. Claude PARIZOTTO 0:27:14
3. Serge GRILLET 0:29:40

1. 70 00:04:22 175m 24'57"/km
2. 71 00:04:07 00:08:29 210m 19'36"/km
3. 83 00:01:52 00:10:21 73m 25'34"/km
4. 105 00:05:22 00:15:43 196m 27'23"/km
5. 75 00:01:21 00:17:04 76m 17'46"/km
6. 88 00:09:01 00:26:05 206m 43'46"/km
7. 61 00:04:32 00:30:37 144m 31'29"/km
8. 106 00:11:11 00:41:48 391m 28'36"/km
9. 92 00:02:53 00:44:41 189m 15'15"/km

10. 52 00:03:42 00:48:23 243m 15'14"/km
11. 64 00:02:49 00:51:12 150m 18'47"/km
12. 66 00:16:19 01:07:31
13. 65 00:05:20 01:12:51 264m 20'12"/km
14. 79 00:02:46 01:15:37 185m 14'57"/km
15. 80 00:03:05 01:18:42 213m 14'29"/km
16. 85 00:03:26 01:22:08 212m 16'12"/km
17. 255 00:02:52 01:25:00 150m 19'07"/km
18. 999 00:00:59 01:25:59 119m 8'16"/km
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